4.GOLDBERG CLASSIC 18.5.2013

Klasse 10
Automobile

Pos.Nr. Fahrer

1. 261 Kahri

2. 243 r

3. 241 Lang

4, 238 Wagner

5. 264 Wondrak

6. 251 Reiter

7. 267 Hofler

8. 256 Hofko

9. 253 Jirousek

10. 254 Haischberger
11. 240 Grinmann
12. 245 Buchinger
13. 268 Widhalm

14. 1 Sonnleitner
15. 257 Huber

16. 265 Eckhart

17. 250 Russegger
18. 247 Stoffelbauer
19. 252 Breuss

20. 242 ltzinger

21. 255 Hellwagner
22. 176 Hofer

23. 246 Ortbauer

24, 248 Zellan

25. 249 Baumgartner
26. 269 Sporer

27. 258 Dutzler

28 260 Freudenschuss

259 Alteneder
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Ergebnis
Nat.
Andreas  AUT
Philip AUT
Mario GER
Mag. GER
Dietmar GER
Manfred AUT
Gerhard  AUT
Thomas AUT
Roman AUT
Martin AUT
Heinz AUT
Franz AUT
Liliane AUT
Glnter AUT
Franz AUT
Anton sen. AUT
Mathdus AUT
Franz AUT
Elmar AUT
Josef AUT
Hans AUT
Gerhard  AUT
Gerhard  AUT
Klaus AUT
Hermine AUT
Gerhard  AUT
Christian  AUT
Willi AUT
Josef AUT

BJ

1987
1983
1973
1984
1984
1973
1973
1975
1986
1972
1974
1980
1976
1977
1985
1971
1976
1983
1975
1983
1974
1978
1975
1974
1972
1978
1977
1985
1982

Baujahr 1970
bis Baujahr 1987

Fahrzeug

Audi Coupe GT/5

VW Jetta

Fiat 128 Corse
Autobianchi A112 Abarth
Porsche 944

BMW 2000 touring
MG-B GT V8

Ford Escort MK | RS2000
Ford Sierra Cosworth
BMW 2002ti

Fiat 128 SL

Audi 80 GL

Chevrolet Monza V8
Opel

Honda Prelude Sport
Ford Capri 3000GT
Ford Escort RS 2000
VW Golf 1

BMW 2002L

Fiat 127 Sport

Fiat 131 Sport

Porsche 924

Opel C-Kadett Caravan
MG-B

Opel GT-AL

Chevrolet Corvette
VW Scirocco GTO
BMW E30

BMW M 3

($3
-

Diff.1/1000

0.010
0.041
0.392
0.706
0.839
0.849
0.910
0.990
1.212
1.276
1.698
2.160
2.530
2.935
3.202
3.239
3.482
3.642
4.000
4.182
4.613
4.639
6.628
7.233
8.128
10.153
11.143
16.370
18.947

Zeit

3:07.841
3:12.573
2:48.825
3:04.963
3:11.698
2:39.001
3:08.219
2:47.341
3:00.793
2:56.879
3:07.593
3:46.855
3:24.565
2:32.974
4:20.481
2:57.743
2:35.339
2:50.783
3:27.348
2:42.307
2:38.597
4:01.262
2:42.556
3:09.529
3:45.636
2:53.775
3:10.997
2:25.689
2:42.082



